
90,0003 million
Legislation 
•  3 million Australia Legislation 
•  90,000 New Zealand Legislation

200,000280,000
Analytical Material 
•  280,000 Australia Analytical Materials
•  200,000 New Zealand Analytical Materials

72
43

5
69

1
8

270,000900,000
Cases, including Case Citator documents 
and Full Text Cases 
•  900,000 Australia Cases 
•  270,000 New Zealand Cases

3,50019,000
Forms & Precedents 
•  19,000 Australia Forms & Precedents
•  3,500 New Zealand Forms & Precedents

Everything you need for successful research 

T H E  R E D  S E A R C H  B OX
T H AT  D O E S  S O  M U C H  F O R  YO U

1000+ experts working 
behind the scenes for you

We know that Legal professionals spend a large proportion of their week 
carrying out research – FACT!

We know that Legal professionals NEED the most relevant, up-to-date and 
authoritative content – FACT!

We know that one of the biggest priorities for every legal professional is 
efficiency – FACT! 

Come with us as we take you on a journey to discover the superior research 
content behind Lexis Advance®, the next generation online legal research 
platform by LexisNexis.  

*The counts are an approximate as the numbers vary on a daily basis.
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www.lexisnexis.com.au/lexisadvance

Lexis Advance®

Introducing Lexis Advance®, the innovative online research platform 
that does so much more for you!  Access trusted research solutions 

from LexisNexis, starting with a simple search box. 

Refreshingly intuitive and flexible, Lexis Advance® is expertly designed 
with your efficiency in mind. 

Keen to find out more? Go to www.lexisnexis.com.au/lexisadvance

Simple search. Clear insight.

Legal Professionals give 
us the thumbs up

Customers who have 
tested Lexis Advance  
said relevance of results 
met their expectations.  

Up to 30,000 documents 
are added, updated or 
modified every day!

82%

14 LexisNexis® Practical Guidance modules 
580,000 CaseBase documents 
1600+ legal citation abbreviations in CaseBase

4.5 million documents

Millions of legal documents at your fingertips*

We’ve got you covered


